
Snacks & Refreshments
Freshly Brewed Coffee

Tea

Assorted Fruit Juices

Assorted Soft Drinks

Assorted Breakfast Pastries

Freshly Baked Cookies

Bottled Water

Assorted Fruit Yogurts

Assorted Whole Fresh Fruit

$22.00

$15.00

$2.00

$1.50

 $2.20

$1.70

$1.00

$2.00

$2.00

$99.00

per 10 cups

per 10-cup silex

per bottle

per can

each

per cookie

per bottle

per yogurt

 per fruit

per 50 cups

Regular or Decaffeinated

Freshly Baked Muffins, Danish Pastries, Cinnamon Rolls, and Croissants Bagels

All of the above prices are subject to HST (13%) and Gratuity (15%) and are valid until December 2025


