

Snacks & Refreshments

Freshly Brewed Coffee

\$22.00	per 10 cups
\$99.00	per 50 cups
Regular or Decaffeinated	
Теа	
\$15.00	per 10-cup silex
Assorted Fruit Juices	
\$2.00	per bottle
Assorted Soft Drinks	
\$1.50	per can
Assorted Breakfast Pastries	
\$2.20	each
Freshly Baked Muffins, Danish Pastries, Cinnamon Rolls, and Croissants Bagels	
Freshly Baked Cookies	
\$1.70	per cookie
Bottled Water	
\$1.00	per bottle
Assorted Fruit Yogurts	
\$2.00	per yogurt
Assorted Whole Fresh Fruit	

\$2.00

per fruit